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Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth
Gultekdi, Pune 411 037
(Declared as 'Deemed to be University' Under Section 3 of the University Grants Commission Act 1956, Vide notification No. F 9-19/85-U-3 dated 24th April
1987 by the Government of India)

Result Sheet For Website Report
Program : 226-B.A.L.L.B (FIVE YEARS INTEGRATED LAW COURSE)-R-FIRST YEAR, Examination : December 2025

SR NO. SEAT NO. PRN CENTER CODE EXAM CENTER CODE SEMESTER/YEAR TOTAL GRADE RESULT

1 226REF1001 22625000154 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

2 226REF1002 22625000203 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

3 226REF1003 22625000249 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

4 226REF1004 22625000261 001 001 SEMESTER I A PASS

5 226REF1005 22625000262 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

6 226REF1006 22625000289 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

7 226REF1007 22625000319 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

8 226REF1008 22625000342 001 001 SEMESTER I O PASS

9 226REF1009 22625000350 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

10 226REF1010 22625000355 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

11 226REF1011 22625000368 001 001 SEMESTER I A PASS

12 226REF1012 22625000378 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

13 226REF1013 22625000394 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

14 226REF1014 22625000400 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

15 226REF1015 22625000414 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

16 226REF1016 22625000425 001 001 SEMESTER I O PASS
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Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth
Gultekdi, Pune 411 037
(Declared as 'Deemed to be University' Under Section 3 of the University Grants Commission Act 1956, Vide notification No. F 9-19/85-U-3 dated 24th April
1987 by the Government of India)

Result Sheet For Website Report
Program : 226-B.A.L.L.B (FIVE YEARS INTEGRATED LAW COURSE)-R-FIRST YEAR, Examination : December 2025

SR NO. SEAT NO. PRN CENTER CODE EXAM CENTER CODE SEMESTER/YEAR TOTAL GRADE RESULT

17 226REF1017 22625000481 001 001 SEMESTER I A PASS

18 226REF1018 22625000484 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

19 226REF1019 22625000507 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

20 226REF1020 22625000578 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

21 226REF1021 22625000599 001 001 SEMESTER I A+ PASS

22 226REF1022 22625000664 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

23 226REF1023 22625000677 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

24 226REF1024 22625000708 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

25 226REF1025 22625000722 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

26 226REF1026 22625000821 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

27 226REF1027 22625000844 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

28 226REF1028 22625000847 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

29 226REF1029 22625000850 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

30 226REF1030 22625000915 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

31 226REF1031 22625000929 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

32 226REF1032 22625000935 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

33 226REF1033 22625000936 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL
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Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth
Gultekdi, Pune 411 037
(Declared as 'Deemed to be University' Under Section 3 of the University Grants Commission Act 1956, Vide notification No. F 9-19/85-U-3 dated 24th April
1987 by the Government of India)

Result Sheet For Website Report
Program : 226-B.A.L.L.B (FIVE YEARS INTEGRATED LAW COURSE)-R-FIRST YEAR, Examination : December 2025

SR NO. SEAT NO. PRN CENTER CODE EXAM CENTER CODE SEMESTER/YEAR TOTAL GRADE RESULT

34 226REF1034 22625000942 001 001 SEMESTER I A PASS

35 226REF1035 22625000957 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

36 226REF1036 22625000980 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

37 226REF1037 22625001016 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

38 226REF1038 22625001053 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

39 226REF1039 22625001109 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

40 226REF1040 22625001135 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

41 226REF1041 22625001166 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

42 226REF1042 22625001175 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

43 226REF1043 22625001178 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

44 226REF1044 22625001242 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

45 226REF1045 22625001244 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

46 226REF1046 22625001247 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

47 226REF1047 22625001284 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

48 226REF1048 22625001328 001 001 SEMESTER I A PASS

49 226REF1049 22625001372 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

50 226REF1050 22625001411 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL
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Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth
Gultekdi, Pune 411 037
(Declared as 'Deemed to be University' Under Section 3 of the University Grants Commission Act 1956, Vide notification No. F 9-19/85-U-3 dated 24th April
1987 by the Government of India)

Result Sheet For Website Report
Program : 226-B.A.L.L.B (FIVE YEARS INTEGRATED LAW COURSE)-R-FIRST YEAR, Examination : December 2025

SR NO. SEAT NO. PRN CENTER CODE EXAM CENTER CODE SEMESTER/YEAR TOTAL GRADE RESULT

51 226REF1051 22625001440 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

52 226REF1052 22625001519 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

53 226REF1053 22625001545 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

54 226REF1054 22625001580 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

55 226REF1055 22625001594 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

56 226REF1056 22625001598 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

57 226REF1057 22625001630 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

58 226REF1058 22625001696 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

59 226REF1059 22625001847 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

60 226REF1060 22625001849 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

61 226REF1061 22625001945 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

62 226REF1062 22625002764 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

63 226REF1063 22625003010 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

64 226REF1064 22625600260 003 003 SEMESTER I F FAIL

65 226REF1065 22625600360 003 003 SEMESTER I A PASS

66 226REF1066 22625600416 003 003 SEMESTER I A PASS

67 226REF1067 22625600522 003 003 SEMESTER I A PASS
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Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth
Gultekdi, Pune 411 037
(Declared as 'Deemed to be University' Under Section 3 of the University Grants Commission Act 1956, Vide notification No. F 9-19/85-U-3 dated 24th April
1987 by the Government of India)

Result Sheet For Website Report
Program : 226-B.A.L.L.B (FIVE YEARS INTEGRATED LAW COURSE)-R-FIRST YEAR, Examination : December 2025

SR NO. SEAT NO. PRN CENTER CODE EXAM CENTER CODE SEMESTER/YEAR TOTAL GRADE RESULT

68 226REF1068 22625600544 003 003 SEMESTER I F FAIL

69 226REF1069 22625600552 003 003 SEMESTER I A+ PASS

70 226REF1070 22625600754 003 003 SEMESTER I F FAIL

71 226REF1071 22625600785 003 003 SEMESTER I F FAIL

72 226REF1072 22625600946 003 003 SEMESTER I F FAIL

73 226REF1073 22625603614 003 003 SEMESTER I F FAIL

74 226REF1074 22625001107 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

75 226REF1075 22625000419 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

76 226REF1076 22625002541 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

77 226REF1077 22625003721 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

78 226RES3004 22624000529 001 001 SEMESTER I A PASS

79 226RES3009 22624000550 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

80 226RES3014 22624000571 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

81 226RES3015 22624000572 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

82 226RES3016 22624000575 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

83 226RES3018 22624000584 001 001 SEMESTER I A PASS

84 226RES3019 22624000602 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL



1/23/26, 12:25 PM about:blank

about:blank 6/7

Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth
Gultekdi, Pune 411 037
(Declared as 'Deemed to be University' Under Section 3 of the University Grants Commission Act 1956, Vide notification No. F 9-19/85-U-3 dated 24th April
1987 by the Government of India)

Result Sheet For Website Report
Program : 226-B.A.L.L.B (FIVE YEARS INTEGRATED LAW COURSE)-R-FIRST YEAR, Examination : December 2025

SR NO. SEAT NO. PRN CENTER CODE EXAM CENTER CODE SEMESTER/YEAR TOTAL GRADE RESULT

85 226RES3020 22624000605 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

86 226RES3021 22624000632 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

87 226RES3023 22624000692 001 001 SEMESTER I A PASS

88 226RES3024 22624000723 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

89 226RES3025 22624000752 001 001 SEMESTER I A+ PASS

90 226RES3029 22624000785 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

91 226RES3030 22624000807 001 001 SEMESTER I A+ PASS

92 226RES3031 22624000809 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

93 226RES3032 22624000830 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

94 226RES3035 22624000896 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

95 226RES3036 22624000931 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

96 226RES3037 22624000961 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

97 226RES3039 22624001043 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

98 226RES3040 22624001209 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

99 226RES3041 22624001231 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

100 226RES3043 22624001575 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

101 226RES3044 22624001578 001 001 SEMESTER I A PASS
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Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth
Gultekdi, Pune 411 037
(Declared as 'Deemed to be University' Under Section 3 of the University Grants Commission Act 1956, Vide notification No. F 9-19/85-U-3 dated 24th April
1987 by the Government of India)

Result Sheet For Website Report
Program : 226-B.A.L.L.B (FIVE YEARS INTEGRATED LAW COURSE)-R-FIRST YEAR, Examination : December 2025

SR NO. SEAT NO. PRN CENTER CODE EXAM CENTER CODE SEMESTER/YEAR TOTAL GRADE RESULT

102 226RES3047 22624001971 001 001 SEMESTER I A PASS

103 226RES3048 22624002471 001 001 SEMESTER I F FAIL

104 226RES3065 22624600375 003 003 SEMESTER I A PASS

105 226RES3067 22624600382 003 003 SEMESTER I F FAIL

106 226RES3068 22624600399 003 003 SEMESTER I F FAIL

107 226RES3070 22624600698 003 003 SEMESTER I F FAIL

108 226RES3072 22624600719 003 003 SEMESTER I F FAIL

109 226RES3074 22624600755 003 003 SEMESTER I B+ PASS

110 226RES3077 22624602940 003 003 SEMESTER I F FAIL

111 226RES3078 22624602971 003 003 SEMESTER I F FAIL
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Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth
Gultekdi, Pune 411 037
(Declared as 'Deemed to be University' Under Section 3 of the University Grants Commission Act 1956, Vide notification No. F 9-19/85-U-3 dated 24th April
1987 by the Government of India)

Result Sheet For Website Report
Program : 226-B.A.L.L.B (FIVE YEARS INTEGRATED LAW COURSE)-R-FIRST YEAR, Examination : December 2025

SR NO. SEAT NO. PRN CENTER CODE EXAM CENTER CODE SEMESTER/YEAR TOTAL GRADE RESULT

1 226RES3001 22624000408 001 001 SEMESTER II F FAIL

2 226RES3003 22624000523 001 001 SEMESTER II A PASS

3 226RES3004 22624000529 001 001 SEMESTER II A PASS

4 226RES3005 22624000530 001 001 SEMESTER II A PASS

5 226RES3006 22624000533 001 001 SEMESTER II A PASS

6 226RES3007 22624000534 001 001 SEMESTER II A PASS

7 226RES3009 22624000550 001 001 SEMESTER II B+ PASS

8 226RES3010 22624000551 001 001 SEMESTER II A PASS

9 226RES3011 22624000556 001 001 SEMESTER II A PASS

10 226RES3014 22624000571 001 001 SEMESTER II A PASS

11 226RES3015 22624000572 001 001 SEMESTER II F FAIL

12 226RES3016 22624000575 001 001 SEMESTER II A PASS

13 226RES3018 22624000584 001 001 SEMESTER II F FAIL

14 226RES3019 22624000602 001 001 SEMESTER II B PASS

15 226RES3020 22624000605 001 001 SEMESTER II F FAIL

16 226RES3021 22624000632 001 001 SEMESTER II F FAIL



1/23/26, 12:27 PM about:blank

about:blank 2/4

Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth
Gultekdi, Pune 411 037
(Declared as 'Deemed to be University' Under Section 3 of the University Grants Commission Act 1956, Vide notification No. F 9-19/85-U-3 dated 24th April
1987 by the Government of India)

Result Sheet For Website Report
Program : 226-B.A.L.L.B (FIVE YEARS INTEGRATED LAW COURSE)-R-FIRST YEAR, Examination : December 2025

SR NO. SEAT NO. PRN CENTER CODE EXAM CENTER CODE SEMESTER/YEAR TOTAL GRADE RESULT

17 226RES3022 22624000656 001 001 SEMESTER II B+ PASS

18 226RES3023 22624000692 001 001 SEMESTER II B+ PASS

19 226RES3024 22624000723 001 001 SEMESTER II F FAIL

20 226RES3025 22624000752 001 001 SEMESTER II A PASS

21 226RES3027 22624000767 001 001 SEMESTER II F FAIL

22 226RES3028 22624000780 001 001 SEMESTER II F FAIL

23 226RES3029 22624000785 001 001 SEMESTER II F FAIL

24 226RES3030 22624000807 001 001 SEMESTER II F FAIL

25 226RES3031 22624000809 001 001 SEMESTER II F FAIL

26 226RES3032 22624000830 001 001 SEMESTER II F FAIL

27 226RES3035 22624000896 001 001 SEMESTER II F FAIL

28 226RES3036 22624000931 001 001 SEMESTER II F FAIL

29 226RES3037 22624000961 001 001 SEMESTER II F FAIL

30 226RES3039 22624001043 001 001 SEMESTER II A PASS

31 226RES3040 22624001209 001 001 SEMESTER II F FAIL

32 226RES3041 22624001231 001 001 SEMESTER II F FAIL

33 226RES3042 22624001283 001 001 SEMESTER II F FAIL
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Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth
Gultekdi, Pune 411 037
(Declared as 'Deemed to be University' Under Section 3 of the University Grants Commission Act 1956, Vide notification No. F 9-19/85-U-3 dated 24th April
1987 by the Government of India)

Result Sheet For Website Report
Program : 226-B.A.L.L.B (FIVE YEARS INTEGRATED LAW COURSE)-R-FIRST YEAR, Examination : December 2025

SR NO. SEAT NO. PRN CENTER CODE EXAM CENTER CODE SEMESTER/YEAR TOTAL GRADE RESULT

34 226RES3043 22624001575 001 001 SEMESTER II B+ PASS

35 226RES3044 22624001578 001 001 SEMESTER II F FAIL

36 226RES3045 22624001591 001 001 SEMESTER II A PASS

37 226RES3047 22624001971 001 001 SEMESTER II F FAIL

38 226RES3048 22624002471 001 001 SEMESTER II F FAIL

39 226RES3051 22624007659 001 001 SEMESTER II F FAIL

40 226RES3055 22624007669 001 001 SEMESTER II A PASS

41 226RES3058 22624600405 001 001 SEMESTER II A PASS

42 226RES3060 22624007672 003 003 SEMESTER II A PASS

43 226RES3064 22624600370 003 003 SEMESTER II A PASS

44 226RES3067 22624600382 003 003 SEMESTER II F FAIL

45 226RES3068 22624600399 003 003 SEMESTER II F FAIL

46 226RES3070 22624600698 003 003 SEMESTER II F FAIL

47 226RES3072 22624600719 003 003 SEMESTER II F FAIL

48 226RES3073 22624600741 003 003 SEMESTER II A PASS

49 226RES3074 22624600755 003 003 SEMESTER II B+ PASS

50 226RES3075 22624600848 003 003 SEMESTER II A PASS
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Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth
Gultekdi, Pune 411 037
(Declared as 'Deemed to be University' Under Section 3 of the University Grants Commission Act 1956, Vide notification No. F 9-19/85-U-3 dated 24th April
1987 by the Government of India)

Result Sheet For Website Report
Program : 226-B.A.L.L.B (FIVE YEARS INTEGRATED LAW COURSE)-R-FIRST YEAR, Examination : December 2025

SR NO. SEAT NO. PRN CENTER CODE EXAM CENTER CODE SEMESTER/YEAR TOTAL GRADE RESULT

51 226RES3077 22624602940 003 003 SEMESTER II F FAIL

52 226RES3078 22624602971 003 003 SEMESTER II F FAIL
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Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth
Gultekdi, Pune 411 037
(Declared as 'Deemed to be University' Under Section 3 of the University Grants Commission Act 1956, Vide notification No. F 9-19/85-U-3 dated 24th April
1987 by the Government of India)

Result Sheet For Website Report
Program : 226-B.A. LL.B (ACADEMIC LAW) -R- SECOND YEAR, Examination : December 2025

SR NO. SEAT NO. PRN CENTER CODE EXAM CENTER CODE SEMESTER/YEAR TOTAL GRADE RESULT

1 226RES3001 22624000408 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

2 226RES3002 22624000426 001 001 SEMESTER III A+ PASS

3 226RES3003 22624000523 001 001 SEMESTER III A+ PASS

4 226RES3004 22624000529 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

5 226RES3005 22624000530 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

6 226RES3006 22624000533 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

7 226RES3007 22624000534 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

8 226RES3008 22624000548 001 001 SEMESTER III A+ PASS

9 226RES3009 22624000550 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

10 226RES3010 22624000551 001 001 SEMESTER III A PASS

11 226RES3011 22624000556 001 001 SEMESTER III A+ PASS

12 226RES3012 22624000561 001 001 SEMESTER III A PASS

13 226RES3013 22624000568 001 001 SEMESTER III A PASS

14 226RES3014 22624000571 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

15 226RES3015 22624000572 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

16 226RES3016 22624000575 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL
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Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth
Gultekdi, Pune 411 037
(Declared as 'Deemed to be University' Under Section 3 of the University Grants Commission Act 1956, Vide notification No. F 9-19/85-U-3 dated 24th April
1987 by the Government of India)

Result Sheet For Website Report
Program : 226-B.A. LL.B (ACADEMIC LAW) -R- SECOND YEAR, Examination : December 2025

SR NO. SEAT NO. PRN CENTER CODE EXAM CENTER CODE SEMESTER/YEAR TOTAL GRADE RESULT

17 226RES3017 22624000579 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

18 226RES3018 22624000584 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

19 226RES3019 22624000602 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

20 226RES3020 22624000605 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

21 226RES3021 22624000632 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

22 226RES3022 22624000656 001 001 SEMESTER III A PASS

23 226RES3023 22624000692 001 001 SEMESTER III A PASS

24 226RES3024 22624000723 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

25 226RES3025 22624000752 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

26 226RES3026 22624000760 001 001 SEMESTER III A PASS

27 226RES3027 22624000767 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

28 226RES3028 22624000780 001 001 SEMESTER III A PASS

29 226RES3029 22624000785 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

30 226RES3030 22624000807 001 001 SEMESTER III A PASS

31 226RES3031 22624000809 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

32 226RES3032 22624000830 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

33 226RES3033 22624000839 001 001 SEMESTER III A+ PASS
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Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth
Gultekdi, Pune 411 037
(Declared as 'Deemed to be University' Under Section 3 of the University Grants Commission Act 1956, Vide notification No. F 9-19/85-U-3 dated 24th April
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Program : 226-B.A. LL.B (ACADEMIC LAW) -R- SECOND YEAR, Examination : December 2025

SR NO. SEAT NO. PRN CENTER CODE EXAM CENTER CODE SEMESTER/YEAR TOTAL GRADE RESULT

34 226RES3034 22624000873 001 001 SEMESTER III A PASS

35 226RES3035 22624000896 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

36 226RES3036 22624000931 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

37 226RES3037 22624000961 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

38 226RES3038 22624000977 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

39 226RES3039 22624001043 001 001 SEMESTER III A PASS

40 226RES3040 22624001209 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

41 226RES3041 22624001231 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

42 226RES3042 22624001283 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

43 226RES3043 22624001575 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

44 226RES3044 22624001578 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

45 226RES3045 22624001591 001 001 SEMESTER III A PASS

46 226RES3046 22624001594 001 001 SEMESTER III A PASS

47 226RES3047 22624001971 001 001 SEMESTER III A PASS

48 226RES3049 22624002532 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL

49 226RES3050 22624007651 001 001 SEMESTER III A PASS

50 226RES3051 22624007659 001 001 SEMESTER III A PASS
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Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth
Gultekdi, Pune 411 037
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Program : 226-B.A. LL.B (ACADEMIC LAW) -R- SECOND YEAR, Examination : December 2025

SR NO. SEAT NO. PRN CENTER CODE EXAM CENTER CODE SEMESTER/YEAR TOTAL GRADE RESULT

51 226RES3052 22624007660 001 001 SEMESTER III A PASS

52 226RES3053 22624007661 001 001 SEMESTER III A+ PASS

53 226RES3054 22624007662 001 001 SEMESTER III A+ PASS

54 226RES3055 22624007669 001 001 SEMESTER III A PASS

55 226RES3056 22624007724 001 001 SEMESTER III A+ PASS

56 226RES3057 22624007744 001 001 SEMESTER III A PASS

57 226RES3058 22624600405 001 001 SEMESTER III A PASS

58 226RES3059 22624007671 003 003 SEMESTER III A+ PASS

59 226RES3060 22624007672 003 003 SEMESTER III A+ PASS

60 226RES3061 22624600295 003 003 SEMESTER III A PASS

61 226RES3062 22624600308 003 003 SEMESTER III F FAIL

62 226RES3063 22624600335 003 003 SEMESTER III F FAIL

63 226RES3064 22624600370 003 003 SEMESTER III A+ PASS

64 226RES3065 22624600375 003 003 SEMESTER III F FAIL

65 226RES3066 22624600379 003 003 SEMESTER III A PASS

66 226RES3067 22624600382 003 003 SEMESTER III F FAIL

67 226RES3068 22624600399 003 003 SEMESTER III F FAIL
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Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth
Gultekdi, Pune 411 037
(Declared as 'Deemed to be University' Under Section 3 of the University Grants Commission Act 1956, Vide notification No. F 9-19/85-U-3 dated 24th April
1987 by the Government of India)
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Program : 226-B.A. LL.B (ACADEMIC LAW) -R- SECOND YEAR, Examination : December 2025

SR NO. SEAT NO. PRN CENTER CODE EXAM CENTER CODE SEMESTER/YEAR TOTAL GRADE RESULT

68 226RES3069 22624600660 003 003 SEMESTER III A PASS

69 226RES3070 22624600698 003 003 SEMESTER III F FAIL

70 226RES3071 22624600701 003 003 SEMESTER III A+ PASS

71 226RES3072 22624600719 003 003 SEMESTER III F FAIL

72 226RES3073 22624600741 003 003 SEMESTER III F FAIL

73 226RES3074 22624600755 003 003 SEMESTER III B+ PASS

74 226RES3075 22624600848 003 003 SEMESTER III A+ PASS

75 226RES3076 22624602122 003 003 SEMESTER III A PASS

76 226RES3077 22624602940 003 003 SEMESTER III F FAIL

77 226RES3078 22624602971 003 003 SEMESTER III F FAIL

78 226RES3079 22624001263 001 001 SEMESTER III F FAIL
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